Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

184 of
121,034
75,694
62.54%
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Kanawha County, West Virginia
FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP DONALD J. TRUMP 43,143 57.46%
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS 30,003 39.96%
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. 958 1.28%
MTN JILL STEIN 364 0.48%
LBN CHASE OLIVER 319 0.42%
Write-In Totals 298 0.40%

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP JIM JUSTICE 42,116 57.45%
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT 28,988 39.54%
LBN DAVID MORAN 2,089 2.85%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 121 0.16%

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP CAROL MILLER 36,213  50.92%
DEM CHRIS BOB REED 26,262  36.93%
IND WES HOLDEN 8,568 12.05%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 77 0.11%
FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP PATRICK MORRISEY 34,735  47.56%
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS 33,665 46.09%
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER 2,034 2.78%
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH 1,540 2.11%
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON 917 1.26%
Write-In Totals 148 0.20%
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP KRIS WARNER 43,116 60.87%
DEM THORNTON COOPER 27,640  39.02%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 77 0.11%
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General Election
November 5, 2024

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT

DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

REP LARRY PACK

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

TOTAL
40,535

29,972
0

0

72

TOTAL
54,799

0
0
0
1,173

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

REP KENT LEONHARDT

DEM DEBORAH STILES

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY
DEM TERESA TORISEVA

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

TOTAL
40,310

28,341
0

0

46

TOTAL
44,925

25,609
0

0

50

FOR STATE SENATOR 7TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

REP RUPIE PHILLIPS

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

TOTAL
7,193

0
0
0
78

VOTE %
57.43%

42.47%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%

VOTE %
97.90%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.10%

VOTE %
58.68%

41.26%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%

VOTE %
63.65%

36.28%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%

VOTE %
98.93%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.07%
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FOR STATE SENATOR 8TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP GLENN D. JEFFRIES 14,227  97.94%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 299 2.06%

FOR STATE SENATOR 17TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP ERIC NELSON 26,812 64.33%
DEM BIL LEPP 14,842  35.61%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 24 0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 52ND DISTRICT

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP TRESA HOWELL 3,958 60.55%
DEM THOMAS JONES 2,575  39.39%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 4 0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 53RD DISTRICT

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP TRISTAN LEAVITT 3,875 59.91%
DEM CHRIS SMITH 2,593  40.09%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 0 0.00%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 54TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM MIKE PUSHKIN 4,567 74.61%
REP JULIEN AKLEI 1,537 25.11%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 17 0.28%
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November 5, 2024 Kanawha County, West Virginia

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 55TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP JB AKERS 4,894 59.78%
DEM LINDA BODIE 3,287 40.15%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 5 0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 56TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM KAYLA YOUNG 4,149 51.71%
REP ANDREW G. ANDERSON 3,869  48.22%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 5 0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 57TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM HOLLIS T. LEWIS 3,974 54.78%
REP MARK CARTER 3,276  45.16%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 4 0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 58TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP WALTER HALL 5,813 98.34%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 98 1.66%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 59TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP ANDY SHAMBLIN 5,605 98.26%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 99 1.74%
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election
November 5, 2024 Kanawha County, West Virginia

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 60TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP DANA FERRELL 6,325 99.26%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 47 0.74%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 61ST DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP DEAN JEFFRIES 6,299 99.17%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 53 0.83%

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM NATALIE TENNANT 36,435 50.47%
REP CHRIS WALTERS 35,718  49.48%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 41 0.06%

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP DEBRA RUSNAK 42,215  59.32%

DEM JOHN MITCHELL, JR. 28,900 40.61%

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%

Write-In Totals 50 0.07%
FOR SHERIFF

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

REP JOEY CRAWFORD 56,033 98.63%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
Write-In Totals 779 1.37%
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FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

DEM SALLIE ROBINSON

REP ZAC DANIEL LONGWELL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

DEM MARK SHAMBLIN

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1

AGAINST
FOR

FOR MAYOR CITY OF DUNBAR
Vote For 1

DEM SCOTT E. ELLIOTT

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

FOR CITY CLERK CITY OF DUNBAR

Vote For 1

DEM CONNIE FULKNIER

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 1
Vote For 2

DEM HOWARD "BEECH" REYNOLDS
REP SIERRA SOVINE

REP TIMOTHY SHAWN HARTZELL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

38,924
31,454
0

0

41

TOTAL VOTE %

53,894
0

0

0

744

TOTAL VOTE %

36,795
28,512

TOTAL VOTE %

2,188
0

0

0

480

TOTAL VOTE %

2,353
0

0

0

36

TOTAL VOTE %

363
352
249

55.27%
44.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%

98.64%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.36%

56.34%
43.66%

82.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

17.99%

98.49%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.51%

37.38%
36.25%
25.64%
0.00%
0.00%
0.72%
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FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 2
Vote For 2

DEM DOUG FLESHMAN

DEM KARA PRUNTY

REP DAVID FIELDS

REP WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER

LBN NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED

MTN NO CANDIDATE(S)
Write-In Totals

FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 3
Vote For 2

DEM GREGORY WOLFE

REP SHARON HAYNES

REP JJ RADER

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 4
Vote For 2

DEM AMY FOGG

DEM ERIC LEE COLEMAN

REP LINDA BOGGESS

REP JIM HUGHES

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

418
340
304
202
1
0
2

TOTAL VOTE %

295
243
180
0
0
4

TOTAL VOTE %

342
339
292
235
0
0
1

32.99%
26.84%
23.99%
15.94%
0.08%
0.00%
0.16%

40.86%
33.66%
24.93%
0.00%
0.00%
0.55%

28.29%
28.04%
24.15%
19.44%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%

FOR EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CITY OF DUNBAR

Vote For 2

REP KATHERINE McCORMICK
DEM BARBARA YEAGER

DEM ROBERT "BOB" YEAGER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

1,371
1,296
1,264
0

0

22

34.68%
32.79%
31.98%
0.00%
0.00%
0.56%
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