Summary Results Report General Election November 5, 2024 **UNOFFICIAL RESULTS**

Kanawha County, West Virginia

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	184 of
Registered Voters - Total	121,034
Ballots Cast - Total	75,694
Voter Turnout - Total	62.54%

FOR PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	43,143	57.46%
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	30,003	39.96%
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	958	1.28%
MTN JILL STEIN	364	0.48%
LBN CHASE OLIVER	319	0.42%
Write-In Totals	298	0.40%

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP JIM JUSTICE	42,116	57.45%
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	28,988	39.54%
LBN DAVID MORAN	2,089	2.85%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	121	0.16%

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP CAROL MILLER	36,213	50.92%
DEM CHRIS BOB REED	26,262	36.93%
IND WES HOLDEN	8,568	12.05%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	77	0.11%

FOR GOVERNOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	34,735	47.56%
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	33,665	46.09%
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	2,034	2.78%
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	1,540	2.11%
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON	917	1.26%
Write-In Totals	148	0.20%

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP KRIS WARNER	43,116	60.87%
DEM THORNTON COOPER	27,640	39.02%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	77	0.11%

Summary Results Report General Election November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Kanawha County, West Virginia

FOR AUDITOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP MARK HUNT	40,535	57.43%
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	29,972	42.47%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	72	0.10%

FOR TREASURER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP LARRY PACK	54,799	97.90%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	1,173	2.10%

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP KENT LEONHARDT	40,310	58.68%
DEM DEBORAH STILES	28,341	41.26%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	46	0.07%

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	44,925	63.65%
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	25,609	36.28%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	50	0.07%

FOR STATE SENATOR 7TH DISTRICT

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP RUPIE PHILLIPS	7,193	98.93%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	78	1.07%

FOR STATE SENATOR 8TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP GLENN D. JEFFRIES	14,227	97.94%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	299	2.06%

FOR STATE SENATOR 17TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP ERIC NELSON	26,812	64.33%
DEM BIL LEPP	14,842	35.61%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	24	0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 52ND DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP TRESA HOWELL	3,958	60.55%
DEM THOMAS JONES	2,575	39.39%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	4	0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 53RD DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP TRISTAN LEAVITT	3,875	59.91%
DEM CHRIS SMITH	2,593	40.09%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 54TH DISTRICT

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM MIKE PUSHKIN	4,567	74.61%
REP JULIEN AKLEI	1,537	25.11%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	17	0.28%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 55TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP JB AKERS	4,894	59.78%
DEM LINDA BODIE	3,287	40.15%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	5	0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 56TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM KAYLA YOUNG	4,149	51.71%
REP ANDREW G. ANDERSON	3,869	48.22%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	5	0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 57TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM HOLLIS T. LEWIS	3,974	54.78%
REP MARK CARTER	3,276	45.16%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	4	0.06%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 58TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP WALTER HALL	5,813	98.34%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	98	1.66%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 59TH DISTRICT

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP ANDY SHAMBLIN	5,605	98.26%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	99	1.74%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 60TH DISTRICT

Vote For

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP DANA FERRELL	6,325	99.26%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	47	0.74%

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 61ST DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP DEAN JEFFRIES	6,299	99.17%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	53	0.83%

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM NATALIE TENNANT	36,435	50.47%
REP CHRIS WALTERS	35,718	49.48%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	41	0.06%

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP DEBRA RUSNAK	42,215	59.32%
DEM JOHN MITCHELL, JR.	28,900	40.61%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	50	0.07%

FOR SHERIFF

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP JOEY CRAWFORD	56,033	98.63%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	779	1.37%

Summary Results Report General Election November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Kanawha County, West Virginia

FOR ASSESSOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM SALLIE ROBINSON	38,924	55.27%
REP ZAC DANIEL LONGWELL	31,454	44.67%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	41	0.06%

FOR SURVEYOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM MARK SHAMBLIN	53,894	98.64%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	744	1 36%

AMENDMENT NO. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
AGAINST	36,795	56.34%
FOR	28,512	43.66%

FOR MAYOR CITY OF DUNBAR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM SCOTT E. ELLIOTT	2,188	82.01%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	480	17.99%

FOR CITY CLERK CITY OF DUNBAR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM CONNIE FULKNIER	2,353	98.49%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	36	1.51%

FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM HOWARD "BEECH" REYNOLDS	363	37.38%
REP SIERRA SOVINE	352	36.25%
REP TIMOTHY SHAWN HARTZELL	249	25.64%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	7	0.72%

FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 2

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM DOUG FLESHMAN	418	32.99%
DEM KARA PRUNTY	340	26.84%
REP DAVID FIELDS	304	23.99%
REP WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER	202	15.94%
LBN NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	1	0.08%
MTN NO CANDIDATE(S)	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	2	0.16%

FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 3

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM GREGORY WOLFE	295	40.86%
REP SHARON HAYNES	243	33.66%
REP JJ RADER	180	24.93%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	4	0.55%

FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 4

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM AMY FOGG	342	28.29%
DEM ERIC LEE COLEMAN	339	28.04%
REP LINDA BOGGESS	292	24.15%
REP JIM HUGHES	235	19.44%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	1	0.08%

FOR EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CITY OF DUNBAR

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP KATHERINE McCORMICK	1,371	34.68%
DEM BARBARA YEAGER	1,296	32.79%
DEM ROBERT "BOB" YEAGER	1,264	31.98%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	22	0.56%